Town of New Ashford 188

Mallery Rd

New Ashford, MA 01237

Building Permit Fee Schedule (Effective July 1, 2014)

Category

Fees*

New Residential Building

40 sq. ft (minimum fee $250)

Additions Residential

.30 sq. ft (minimum fee $75)

New Accessory Building (Garages, barns, storage building and decks)

40 sq ft (minimum fee $50)

New Commercial (Educational & religious buildings)

.50 sq. ft (minimum fee $300)

Commercial/Industrial Additions

.50 sq ft (minimum fee $250)

Demolition

.05 sq ft(minimum fee $50)

Sign Permits

$2.00 sq ft. (minimum fee $25)

Swimming Pools

$200 public

$150 private in the ground

$50 above the ground

Certificates of Inspections

$35.00

Zoning enforcement

$25.00 (For fences 6 feet or more, sheds more than
200 square feet, zoning verifications)

*Please add a $5 processing fee for Town Administrative Costs per permit

Building Commissioner:Brenda Church
Phone:413-548-6633
email bchurch123@gmail.com

Building Permit Applications are available at Town Website
http:/newashford-ma.us



mailto:buildinginspector@townofnewashford.com
http://www.townofnewashford.com/



